Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

PEREIRA
CARTAZEMNA

MANZALES:
BUCARAMANGA
BARRANGUILLA

T

MEDELLIN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.513
244
269
168
65
9
a7
23
2.338

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION
ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

TA

VOLUMEN

Millones ($)
11.427,58
2.692,79
1.835,38
1.752,72
695,03
32,38
206,04
195,30

18.837,22

60.7%
45

B BOGOTA
B WEDELLIN
CAL L
N CaRRANDULLA  23%
B BUCARAMANGA 3Tk
0%
B CARTAGENA 11%
PEREIRA
Totat

100.0%

B 50E0TA 64T
B MEDELLIN 10.4%
CAL 11.5%

B BARRANDUNLA  T27%
B SUCARAMANGA  25%
Q4%

B CARTAGENA 2%
B FEREIRA 1.
Totat 100.0%
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